*

FRUIT TREES
Under production, not currently available

Avocado Bacon

Avocado Feurte

Avocado Hass

Avocado Reed

Avocado Zutano

Avocado Hass on Duke 7 rootstock
Avocado Hass

Avocado Reed

Banana Ladies Finger

Banana Mons Marie

Blackberry Karaka Black

Blackberry Black Satin thornless
Blueberry Centurion, Powder Blue & Tif Blue
Blueberry Maru, Rahi & Whitu

Blueberry O'Neal, Early Blue
Boysenberry Tasman, Mapua

Camellia senensis Tea Plant - N/A 2023

s/lo Cherimoya grafted varieties x 2

Cherimoya seedling grown (ungrafted)
Cherry Stella, Summit, Sam, Lapins
Current Magnus Black

Feijoa Apollo

Feijoa Gemini

Feijoa Mammoth

Feijoa Opal Star

Feijoa Triumph

Feijoa Unique

Feijoa Triumph

Feijoa Unique

Feijoa Gemini

Feijoa Unique

Feijoa - Triumph

Feijoa - Bob's Choice

Fig Adriatic

Fig Brown Turkey

Fig French Sugar

Fig Mrs Williams

Fig French Sugar, Brown Turkey
Grape White Diamond  White cutting grown
Grape White Diamond, Albany Surprise, Schulyer
Morus Alba (White mulberry)

Morus Nigra (Black mulberry)

Myrtus ugni Cranberry

Myrtus ugni Cranberry

Each order must have a total of $500 + GST or more to qualify for these wholesale/trade orders

PB 10
PB 10
PB 10
PB 10
PB 10
PB 10
35L
35L
PB 18
PB 18
PB5
2.5L
PB5
PB 5
PB5
PB 5
PB 8
PB 8 & PB 12
PB 8 & PB 10
PB 28
PB 8
PB 5
PB5
PB 5
PB5
PB 5
PB5
5L

5L

PB 18
PB 18
PB 18
PB 8
PB 18
PB 18
PB 18
PB 18
PB 8
PB5/2.5L
PB 8
PB 8
PB 6%
YaL
PB 5

40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
75.00
65.00
65.00
18.50
18.50
8.50
8.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
8.50
35.00
10.00
38.00
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
12.50
12.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
10.50
27.00
17.50
17.50
17.50
8.50
8.50
10.50
9.50
9.50
3.50
7.00

Limited numbers
Limited numbers
Limited numbers

OG 30.00
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FRUIT TREES
Under production, not currently available

Olive - Ascolano, El Greco PB5
Olive - Manzanello, J5 PB5
Olive - Verdale, Koroneiki PB5
Olive - J5, EL Greco, *Verdale, *Ascolano PB 18
Passionfruit Large Black staked L
Passionfruit Large Black staked 1.5L
Persimmon grafted Fuyu 8L
Punica granatum Pomegranate PB5
Punica granatum Pomegranate Wonderful PB5
Quince Pineapple, Smyrna PB 28
Raspberry Heritage PB5
Strawberry Camerosa, Albion YL
Tamarillo Red Beau, Lairds Large EZ1n
Tamarillo Red Beau, Lairds Large PB5
NUT TREES

Almond

Almond - Monavale: Reliable, hard nut, good flavour. Self fertile
Almond - IXL: Large papershell variety nut. Upright habit

Almond - 402: Large soft shelled nuts pleasant flavour. Good pollinator

Almond - Self fertile: Large soft shelled nuts, prolific cropper
Almond - McCartney R4

Chestnut

Castanea sativa 1005 grafted

Castanea sativa from seed

Hazelnuts

Corylus Barcelona 50-60cm bush

Corylus Merv de Bowellier 50-60cm bush

Corylus Ennis 50-60cm bush

Corylus Whiteheart 40-50cm bush

Corylus Whiteheart 50-60cm bush

Walnuts

Juglans Meyric English Walnut Seed grown  50-60cm
Juglans Meyric English Walnut Grafted 1-1.2m
Juglans Rex English Walnut Seed grown  50-75cm
Juglans Rex English Walnut Seed grown  75cm-1m
Juglans Rex English Walnut Seed grown 1m +
Juglans Rex English Walnut Seed grown  1-1.5m
Juglans Rex Grafted 1-1.2m
Juglans Shannon Grafted 1-1.2m
Juglans Shannon Seed grown 1m +
Juglans Wilsons Wonder-SOLD OUT Grafted 1-1.2m

Macadamias

Macadamia Maroochy - cutting grown
Macadamia Tetrophylla selected seedlings
Macadamia Beaumont - cutting grown

Pine nut
Pinus pinea (ltalian Stone Pine, edible nut)

Pecan Nut
Carya illinoensis

9.50
9.50
9.50
17.50
3.00
5.50

35.00 Orders taken for 2024

7.50
10.00
38.00

8.50

2.50

3.00

6.50

oG

$250/100
$600/100

30.00

Bagged trees PB18 + 6.00 on OG price
Bagged trees PB28 + 8.00 on OG price

0G
0G
0G
0G
0G

0G
0G

PB 12-18
PB 12-18
PB 12-18
PB 8

PB 12-18

PB 40
PB 40

PB 18
PB 28
PB 40
PB 40

PB 40

PB 8
PB 8
PB 8

PB5

8 Ltr

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
18.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
12.50
25.00

40.00
80.00

30.00
35.00
80.00
80.00

80.00

12.50
9.50
12.50

7.50

14.50

PB28
PB28
PB28
PB18-PB28
PB18

PB 18

0G
oG
0G

0G

oG
oG
oG
oG
oG

oG
oG
oG
oG

Each order must have a total of $500 + GST or more to qualify for these wholesale/trade prices
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38.00
38.00
38.00

36-38.00

38.00

36.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

30.00
75.00
14.00
16.00
20.00

75.00
75.00
35.00
75.00



